Central Semiconductor’s CBRHDSH1 series of full wave bridge
rectifiers offer a broad selection of voltages, including the new
200V CBRHDSH1-200. These devices are designed for high
voltage rectification applications where energy efficiency is a key
design requirement.
HD DIP
weblink scan
Use QR reader

12
21
Packaging Base / Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central
Item No.
13” 3,000
CBRHDSH1-40L TR13
CBRHDSH1-60 TR13
CBRHDSH1-100 TR13
CBRHDSH1-200 TR13
DEVICE
MARKING
CODE
CBRHDSH1-40L CSH1